


•Only for motive sequin works
•Application of various sequin size - SQ30/31D, SQ41i
•Optimal instrument designs - combination of low noise actuating system and durability
•Adopted presser foot for motive sequin

Y-Stroke

No. of Heads

No. of Colors

Series

M/C Type

Head Interval

SWF U K 2 02 50M/ - -

M-UK202-50

M-UK204-50

M-UK206-50

500

500

500

2

4

6

500 x 500

500 x 500

500 x 500

1,000 x 500

2,000 x 500

3,000 x 500

1,940 

2,940

3,986 

1,405

1,405

1,405

1,220

1,220

1,220

Model
Head Interval

[mm]
Head

2

2

2

Color
Each Head All Head Length Width Height

Emb. Space [mm] Machine Size [mm]

Division of Model

1,000 rpm

47 mm

Servo Motor x 1

Pulse Motor x 3

1-Phase 100V, 110V, 120V, 200V, 220V, 240V [50/60Hz]

700 W

Standard : Color Graphic LCD Screen

Standard : 4,000,000 stitches

USB Memory Stick

Standard : Emergency Stop, Error Code Message

SQ30/SQ31D, SQ41i

Specifications

Speed

Needle Bar Stroke

Electricity

Power Consumption

Operation Box

Memory Capacity

Memory Media

Safety Device

Optional Device

Motor
Main

X-Y

Operation Box

·Large 10.4” graphic TFT LCD monitor
·Communication type easy control for convenient work
·USB memory stick
·Support USB slave port to connect PC

Control Box

·For easy service by simple structure of rack type
·Convenient maintenance and wiring by CAN communication system 
·Use control board of module type to change easily
·Compact size of control box

We can make some modification for improvements without previous notice.

M SERIES Specialized automatic embroidery machine for motive sequin

Main Features

Technology


