

# SERIES

Specialized automatic embroidery machine for motive sequin

# **Specialization** for **sequin** works















#### **Division of Model**

Model	Head Interval [mm]	Color	Head	Emb. Space [mm]		Machine Size [mm]		
				Each Head	All Head	Length	Width	Height
M-UK202-50	500	2	2	500 x 500	1,000 x 500	1,940	1,405	1,220
M-UK204-50	500	2	4	500 x 500	2,000 x 500	2,940	1,405	1,220
M-UK206-50	500	2	6	500 x 500	3,000 x 500	3,986	1,405	1,220

Specifications				
Speed		1,000 rpm		
Needle Bar Stroke		47 mm		
Motor	Main	Servo Motor x 1		
	X-Y	Pulse Motor x 3		
Electricity		1-Phase 100V, 110V, 120V, 200V, 220V, 240V [50/60Hz]		
Power Consumption		700 W		
Operation Box		Standard : Color Graphic LCD Screen		
Memory Capac	ity	Standard : 4,000,000 stitches		
Memory Media		USB Memory Stick		
Safety Device		Standard : Emergency Stop, Error Code Message		
Optional Device	2	SQ30/SQ31D, SQ41i		
		·		

We can make some modification for improvements without previous notice.

#### **Main Features**

- Only for motive sequin works
- Application of various sequin size SQ30/31D, SQ41i
- Optimal instrument designs combination of low noise actuating system and durability
- Adopted presser foot for motive sequin

# **Technology**



## Operation Box

- · Large 10.4" graphic TFT LCD monitor
- · Communication type easy control for convenient work
- · USB memory stick
- · Support USB slave port to connect PC

### Control Box



- · For easy service by simple structure of rack type
- · Convenient maintenance and wiring by CAN communication system
- $\boldsymbol{\cdot}$  Use control board of module type to change easily
- · Compact size of control box







